
 

 

 

FAX NO.- 03228-231 280 STD CODE: 03228 

PH. NOS: DGM (F&A): 231 290  Sr. Manager (S&P) Tele-Fax No.: 231 260 

  
 

 

THE WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 

(A Government of West Bengal Enterprise) 

(An ISO 9001-2000 Power Plant) 

KOLAGHAT THERMAL POWER STATION 

P.O.: MECHEDA ● DIST: MIDNAPORE ● PIN – 721 137 

               NOTICE INVITING  e-tender 
 

NIT NO: WBPDCL / KTPS / NIT /E- 1720/20-21 
Dtd. 28.10.2020 
 
REF. NO.174AHEPT20-21ET 
 
 
SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF AVIATION OBSTRUCTION LIGHT FOR STAGE-I & II CHIMNEY UNDER 
AHP(E/M) FOR KOLAGHAT THERMAL POWER STATION (6 X 210 MW). 

 
1. Tender is hereby invited by the General Manager (KTPS), WBPDCL for Supply & Delivery of 

Aviation Obstruction light for stage I & II chimney under AHP(E/M) for Kolaghat Thermal 
Power Station (6 X 210 MW) as mentioned elsewhere, through electronic tendering (e-
tendering) from eligible, resourceful and experienced Indian manufactures or authorised 
dealer of manufacturer having sufficient credential and financial capability for execution of 
order. 

2. General Guidance for e-tendering  

Interested bidders are requested to log on to the website https://wbtenders.gov.in to participate in the bid.  

3.      Earnest Money (EMD) / Bid Security : INR  71,930/- (Seventy one thousand nine hundred 
thirty only)-Refundable 

4.        Schedule of Dates for e-Tendering :- 

Sl. 

No 

Milestone Date 

1 Publishing Date 20.11.2020  at 17: 30 Hrs. 

2 Document Download start date 21.11.2020 at 10:00 Hrs. 

3. Pre-Bid Meeting 01.12.2020 at 11:00 Hrs. in the 

conference room of 

Administrative  Building , KTPS, 

WBPDCL. 

4. Bid submission start date 04.12.2020 at 10 :00 Hrs. 

5. Bid submission end date 14.12.2020 at 17 :00 Hrs. 

6. End date & Time of Physical submission  of 17.12.2020 up to 13 :00 Hrs. 

https://wbtenders.gov.in/


 

 

 

FAX NO.- 03228-231 280 STD CODE: 03228 

PH. NOS: DGM (F&A): 231 290  Sr. Manager (S&P) Tele-Fax No.: 231 260 

  
 

 

THE WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 

(A Government of West Bengal Enterprise) 

(An ISO 9001-2000 Power Plant) 

KOLAGHAT THERMAL POWER STATION 

P.O.: MECHEDA ● DIST: MIDNAPORE ● PIN – 721 137 

EMD / proper statutary documents in favour 

of exemption of EMD  

7. ‘Fee/PreQual/Technical’  cover opening 

date 

19.12.2020 at 14:30 Hrs. 

8. Uploading of Technical  Bid Evaluation sheet To be notified later. 

9. Financial Bid Opening date To be notified later. 

 

Note: Any queries have to be sent at least 04 (four) days before Pre-bid meeting. 

Bidder must fill up & submit BOQ sheet with all cells filled-up. Non-submission of this sheet 

will lead to rejection of the bid.  

3. Scope of Supply :  As per Section-IV. 

 
4.  Controlling Officer:  
Mr. Arindam Sikdar, Sr. Manager (AHP-E/M) ,KTPS. 
Mob: 8336903810 
 
5. E-mail and Phone No. of contact person: 

Mr. S. Sikder, Sr. Manager (Purchase), KTPS.8336903709,s.sikder@wbpcl.co.in 

 
 Sd/- 
 
 
  Pradip Mallick 
  Deputy General Manager(M&C), 
  Administrative Building, 
  Kolaghat Thermal Power Station, 
  P.O.-Mecheda, DT.-Purba Medinipur. 
 
 


	2. General Guidance for e-tendering 
	3.      Earnest Money (EMD) / Bid Security : INR  71,930/- (Seventy one thousand nine hundred thirty only)-Refundable
	4.        Schedule of Dates for e-Tendering :-

